"Walk For Hope" Chaves County Cancer Fund

Luminaria

Honor your loved one by decorating one or more luminarias

In Honor or Memory of: (circle one)

Name:			
Phone:			

LUMINARIAS SPONSORED BY: IMAGINE THAT! SCRAPBOOKS AND GIFTS 317 N. MAIN, ROSWELL, NM MORE THAN JUST A SCRAPBOOK STORE

Contact Walk for Hope at email: teams@walkforhopechavescounty.com
OR
return form and decorated bags at Walk for Hope 2023
October 14, 2023 @ Gateway Christian School
6-10 PM

"Walk For Hope" Chaves County Cancer Fund Luminaria

Honor your loved one by decorating one or more luminarias

In Honor or l	Memory	of:	(circle	one)
---------------	--------	-----	---------	------

Name:			
Phone:			

LUMINARIAS SPONSORED BY: IMAGINE THAT! SCRAPBOOKS AND GIFTS 317 N. MAIN, ROSWELL, NM MORE THAN JUST A SCRAPBOOK STORE

Contact Walk for Hope at email: teams@walkforhopechavescounty.com OR return form and decorated bags at Walk for Hope 2023 October 14, 2023 @ Gateway Christian School 6-10 PM